

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT						1 OF 1	
COLOMA HMA OVERLAYS						P18019	
RECORD OF BIDS						08-Mar-18	
CONTRACTOR			Rieth Riley		Michigan Paving		
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
1	LSUM	Mobilization, Max	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,050.00	\$2,050.00	
40	SYD	Pavt, Rem	\$27.00	\$1,080.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	
60	TON	Approach, CI II	\$33.00	\$1,980.00	\$21.50	\$1,290.00	
165	TON	Shoulder, CI II	\$33.00	\$5,445.00	\$21.50	\$3,547.50	
6	EA	Dr Structure Cover, ADJ, Case 1	\$370.00	\$2,220.00	\$450.00	\$2,700.00	
50	TON	Hand Patching	\$89.00	\$4,450.00	\$90.00	\$4,500.00	
995	TON	HMA, 36A	\$50.00	\$49,750.00	\$59.25	\$58,953.75	
50	TON	HMA Approach	\$89.00	\$4,450.00	\$95.25	\$4,762.50	
720	SYD	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem, Mod	\$6.95	\$5,004.00	\$8.87	\$6,386.40	
1	LSUM	Traf Regulator Control	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,059.85	\$2,059.85	
1	LSUM	Minor Traf Devices	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$0.01	\$1.28	\$1.00	\$128.00	
128	SFT	Sign, Type b, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$0.01	\$1.28	\$1.00	\$128.00	
TOTAL			\$85,781.56		\$90,006.00		